

CONTRACTOR'S NAME				Universal Asphalt & Excav				Superior Excavating				H. Linden & Sons				Elliott & Wood, Inc.				Stott Contracting			
STREET ADDRESS				P.O. Box 1636				P.O. Box 575				722 E. South St.				P.O. Box 544				6630 Ashton Rd.			
CITY, STATE, ZIP				LaSalle, IL 61301				Channahon, IL 60410				Plano, IL 60545				DeKalb, IL 60115				Morris, IL 60450			
PROPOSAL GUARANTEE				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%			
TYPE AMOUNT				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%			
BID RANKING				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%				Bid Bond 5%			
Item No	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total	Unit Price	Computed Total				
1	Selected Granular Backfill	1,776.00	CU YD	\$ 35.00	\$ 62,160.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 62,160.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 65,712.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 62,160.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 53,280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 53,280.00				
2	Water Main, 10"	529.00	FOOT	\$ 85.00	\$ 44,965.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 36,501.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 42,320.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 39,146.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 79,350.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 50,255.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 79,350.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 50,255.00				
3	Water Main, 8"	51.00	FOOT	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,590.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 3,111.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 4,437.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 4,437.00				
4	Water Main, 4"	5.00	FOOT	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00				
5	Water Main Cap, 10"	1.00	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00				
6	Water Main Cap, 4"	2.00	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 412.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00				
7	Tee, 10" x 10"	2.00	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 891.00	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00				
8	Tee, 10" x 8"	1.00	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 787.00	\$ 787.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00				
9	Tee, 10" x 6"	2.00	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 732.00	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 4,720.00				
10	Tee, 8" x 4"	1.00	EACH	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,167.00	\$ 2,167.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,167.00	\$ 2,167.00				
11	Valve & Box, 10"	2.00	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 7,608.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 7,608.00				
12	Valve & Box, 4"	1.00	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 2,624.00				
13	Fire Hydrant Complete	2.00	EACH	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 6,293.00	\$ 12,586.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,445.00	\$ 12,890.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,445.00	\$ 12,890.00				
14	Tap of Main, 1"	2.00	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 506.00	\$ 1,012.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00				
15	Curb Stop & Box, 1"	2.00	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 644.00	\$ 1,288.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00				
16	Copper Water Services Line, 1"	55.00	FOOT	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,255.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,100.00				
17	Insertion Valve, 10" to 6" Existing	1.00	EACH	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00				
18	Insertion Valve, 10" to 4" Existing	2.00	EACH	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 45,200.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 45,200.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00				
19	Insertion Valve, 8" to 4" Existing	1.00	EACH	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00				
20	Remove Existing Fire Hydrant Complete	2.00	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00				
21	Cutting-In Sleeve, 10"	2.00	EACH	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,639.00	\$ 7,278.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3,639.00	\$ 7,278.00				
22	Cutting-In Sleeve, 8"	1.00	EACH	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,476.00	\$ 3,476.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3,476.00	\$ 3,476.00				
23	Cutting-In Sleeve, 4"	1.00	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ 3,309.00				
24	Connect to Existing Water Main	1.00	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00				
25	Connect to Existing Water Service Line	2.00	EACH	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00				
26	Sanitary Sewer, 8"	819.00	FOOT	\$ 72.00	\$ 58,968.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 106,470.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 63,882.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 76,986.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 196,560.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 78,624.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 196,560.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 78,624.00				
27	Sanitary Sewer, 6"	328.00	FOOT	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,960.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,464.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 22,304.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 30,504.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 30,504.00				
28	Sanitary Wye 8" x 6"	12.00	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 984.00				
29	Connect to Existing Sanitary Sewer Services	12.00	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 6,816.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00				
30	Connect to Existing Sanitary Sewer	3.00	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,156.00	\$ 6,468.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
31	Sanitary Manhole, Ty-A, 4' Dia w/ Ty-1 Frame & Closed Lid	3.00	EACH	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 9,470.00	\$ 28,410.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00				
32	Sanitary Sewer Bypass Pumping	1.00	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00				
33	Storm Sewer, Cl. A, Ty. 2, 18"	145.00	FOOT	\$ 74.00	\$ 10,730.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 11,890.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 8,555.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 69.50	\$ 10,077.50	\$ 95.00	\$ 13,775.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 11,600.00				
34	Storm Sewer, Cl. A, Ty. 2, 15"	152.00	FOOT	\$ 67.00	\$ 10,184.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 11,248.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 12,464.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 69.50	\$ 10,564.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 12,464.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,400.00				
35	Storm Sewer, Cl. A, Ty. 2, 12"	10.00	FOOT	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00				
36	Storm Sewer, PVC DR 18 (AWWA C-900), 15"	45.00	FOOT	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 4,635.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,600.00				
37	Storm Sewer, PVC DR 18 (AWWA C-900), 12"	62.00	FOOT	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 5,084.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 4,712.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,510.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,650.00				
38	Storm Sewer, PVC DR 18 (AWWA C-900), 6"	33.00	FOOT	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,574.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,310.00				
39	Storm Manhole, Ty-A, 4' Dia. w/ Ty-1 Frame & Closed Lid	2.00	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 3,792.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,380.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
40	Storm Manhole, Ty-A, 4' Dia. w/ Ty-3 Frame & Grate	1.00	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00				
41	Storm Manhole, Ty-A, 4' Dia. w/ Ty-4 Frame & Grate	1.00	EACH	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 1,896.00	\$ 1,													

